OPL Format v1 (O] Submit by email:

issues@openpowerlifting.org

Baltic-Cup-2024.0pl

Federation

WRPF Latvia
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Date
'2024-04-06

Name

Erneta Zygaité
Catrin Kelly Reppo
Ance PSeCenko
Kristine Morskova
Svetlana Svjatnaja
Bella Dzambulatova
Ajja Mikuli¢a

Olga Saleniece
lize Strupause
Iveta TrakaCenoka
Silvija Osmanova

Aurika Gavrilova

Viktorija Polubojarinova-lvanova

Sintija Knutova-Ozerova
Elena Silickiene
Métra Balode

Jelena Bitineva
Diana Mikulko

Darja Larina

Kristina Mitko

Laura Vitola

Catrin Kelly Reppo
Daiva Calnariené
Karina Kutakova
Anzelina Romanovic¢a
Diana Rusina

Kristine GorSanova
Aurika Gavrilova
Olga Saleniece

Olga Jermacenko
Aurika Gavrilova

lize Bervalde

Kirills Lohmatovs
Aleksis Koskins
Reinis Salavs

Andris Lusis

Karens Kasabjans
Vitalijs Opalevs

Denis Sadkovskij
Gaidars Smirnovs
Igors Suvorovs
Modestas Beinoravicius
Maris Kipurs

Guntars Erkskis
Sergejs Vedmedovskijs
Valentins Morozovs
Marijonas Mackonis
Evaldas Cerniauskas
Sander Pikk

Rytis Veverskis
Edgars Ratnieks
Serhii Yaremchuk

Kaspars Zandbergs

Jekabs Gustavs Mirnieks

Rodrigo Zonbergs
Jorens Beiers
Timurs Markovs
Kristians Romanovskis
Alberts Rimsa
Valters Ivanovs

llja Koleda

Karlis Gustavs Straksis
Gvido Ozols

Aleksis Sarpings
Daniels Fomins
Ralfs Erkskis

Pavels Grigorjevs
Andrejs VereS¢agins
Longins Augstkalns
Genadijs Smorigo
Aleksandrs Nikitins
Aleksejs Malinnikovs
Olegs lllarionovs
Romans Kise|Cuks
Gatis Lepste

Péteris Isajevs
Valentins Morozovs
Tomas Kvitko
Marijonas Mackonis
Edijs Naumanis
Vjaceslavs Letlans
Evaldas Cerniauskas
Riivo Pirnipuu

Rytis Veverskis
Vadims Kondratjevs
Stanislavs Melehins
Andzej Jasinski
Ardo Lilleorg
Aleksandrs Krasutins
Vladislavs Temirjovs
Sten Haugas

Janis Asaris
Timofejs Blums
Artjoms Bobovnikovs
Nikita Andins
Konstantins Rate
Ivans Polovcevs
Rolans Bobnevs
Nazars Naturins
Ernests Zaring
Maksims Landovskis
Ivans Korohods
Makars Mironenko
llja Sipols

Arsenijs Timofejevs
Armands Jonans
Andris Lusis

Maris Kipurs

Paulius Kivylius
Marijonas Mackonis
Evaldas Cerniauskas
Janis Ratnieks

Germans Letlans

MeetCountry

Latvia

Sex
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MeetState

Age

20
23
23
43
56
50
46
40
50
50
41
35
31
24
36
30
33
30
36
25
30
23
49
41
60
48
45
35
40
40
35
29
20
23
23
40
56
51
43
47
53
46
45
49
66
35
29
39
29
25
37
34
35
16
14
14
15
15
16
15
16
14
15
20
21
23
49
41
69
62
43
44
58
44
42
40
35
29
29
32
37
39
38
25
30
37
27
33
32
24
34
16
18
15
15
15
15
14
14
15
18
16
15
15
19
16
40
45
31
29
39
38
14

MeetTown MeetName

Riga Baltic Cup 2024
Country Equipment
Lithuania @ Bare

Estonia Bare

Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare

Lithuania @ Bare

Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Estonia Bare
Latvia Bare
Estonia Bare

Lithuania @ Bare

Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare

Lithuania @ Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare

Lithuania @ Bare

Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare

Lithuania @ Bare
Lithuania @ Bare
Estonia Bare

Lithuania @ Bare

Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare

Lithuania | Bare
Lithuania | Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Lithuania | Bare
Estonia Bare
Lithuania | Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Lithuania | Bare
Estonia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare

Estonia Bare

Latvia Bare

Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare
Latvia Bare

Lithuania | Bare
Lithuania | Bare
Lithuania | Bare
Latvia Bare

Latvia Bare

Formula RuleSet

Wilks CombineSleevesAndWraps CombineSingleAndMulti

Division BodyweightKg WeightClassKg Bench1Kg Bench2Kg Bench3Kg

J20-23 | 55.95 56 45 50 -52.5
J20-23 | 66.5 67.5 60 65 67.5
J20-23 | 66.55 67.5 47.5 52.5 -57.5
M40+ 56 56 -60 60 62.5
M40+ 58.1 60 45 47.5 50
M40+ 66.6 67.5 75 80 82.5
M40+ 61.7 67.5 60 62.5 65
M40+ 66.5 67.5 47.5 -50 -50
M40+ 66.8 67.5 40 -45 -45
M40+ 70.1 75 40 45 -50
M40+ 81.6 82.5 40 42.5 -45
Open 49.4 52 65 70 72.5
Open 55.2 56 -50 50 -55
Open 55.45 56 45 50 -55
Open 59.9 60 55 60 -62.5
Open 59.3 60 45 50 -52.5
Open 61.4 67.5 50 55

Open 62.35 67.5 40 50 52.5
Open 79.35 82.5 -55 -60 60
Open 80 82.5 35 40 -42.5
Open 112.85 125 55 -60 -60
J20-23 | 66.5 67.5 60 65 67.5
M40+ 56 56 75 -77.5 -77.5
M40+ 60.65 67.5 50 55 57.5
M40+ 65.8 67.5 45 52.5 -55
M40+ 70.7 75 50 -55 55
M40+ 72.25 75 45 -50 -50
Open 49.4 52 65 70 72.5
M40+ 66.5 67.5

M40+ 71 75

Open 49.4 52

Open 66.5 67.5

J20-23 | 73.95 75 85 90 -100
J20-23 | 83.25 90 120 125 130
J20-23 | 87.9 90 120 -127.5 127.5
M40+ 82.5 82.5 140 145 -147.5
M40+ 82.25 82.5 100 107.5 -110
M40+ 89.75 90 105 110 -115
M40+ 98.85 100 155 165 -177.5
M40+ 99.2 100 112.5 117.5 -122.5
M40+ 96.75 100 120 125 -127.5
M40+ 107.55 110 185 192.5 -195
M40+ 105.5 110 145 157.5 -165
M40+ 111.75 125 135 145 -150
M40+ 112 125 130 137.5 140
Open 74.9 75 160 166 170
Open 82.05 82.5 135 -142.5 -142.5
Open 89.85 90 200 205

Open 88.75 90 165 172.5 175
Open 99.8 100 -182.5 182.5 -190
Open 108.15 110 165 175 180
Open 115.5 125 200 215 -230
Open 125.75 140 130 145 155
Y14-19 | 56.85 60 65 70 72.5
Y14-19 63.5 67.5 60 65 -70
Y14-19 60.8 67.5 60 65 -70
Y14-19 72.2 75 -90 90 -92.5
Y14-19 69.1 75 70 75 80
Y14-19 76 82.5 70 775 82.5
Y14-19 | 80.15 82.5 45 50 60
Y14-19 97.8 100 70 -75 -75
Y14-19 | 102.6 110 90 95 -100
Y14-19 114.05 125 -95 100 -105
J20-23 | 63.35 67.5 -87.5 90 -95
J20-23 | 73.95 75 85 87.5 92.5
J20-23  118.13 125 160 170 -177.5
M40+ 82.15 82.5 142.5 147.5 150
M40+ 82.8 90 130 140 -145
M40+ 89.15 90 -132.5 135 140
M40+ 86.55 90 90 95 -100
M40+ 99.75 100 177.5 185 190
M40+ 100 100 170 180 -187.5
M40+ 94.5 100 160 170 -175
M40+ 107.55 110 180 195 -200
M40+ 123.5 125 255 270 -275
M40+ 134.7 140 235 250 255
Open 74.9 75 160 166 170
Open 79.4 82.5 137.5 142.5 147.5
Open 82.05 82.5 135 -142.5 -142.5
Open 81.9 82.5 -137.5 -142.5 -142.5
Open 89.35 90 230 235 -250
Open 89.85 90 200 205

Open 91.5 100 180 185 -192.5
Open 99.8 100 -182.5 182.5 -190
Open 94.2 100 170 177.5 -182.5
Open 108.3 110 150 -162.5 -162.5
Open 101.1 110 132.5 137.5 142.5
Open 118.8 125 220 230

Open 117.05 125 200 -210 -210
Open 116.65 125 145 150 -155
Open 133.55 140 200 210 217.5
Y14-19 | 56.25 60 40 45 -50
Y14-19 64.6 67.5 85 87.5 -90
Y14-19 65 67.5 -72.5 80 82.5
Y14-19 | 60.95 67.5 62.5 67.5 72.5
Y14-19 71.6 75 80 82.5 85
Y14-19 74.9 75 80 85 -87.5
Y14-19 74 75 -80 -80 80
Y14-19 71.7 75 65 70 75
Y14-19 |79 82.5 62.5 -67.5 67.5
Y14-19 | 85.65 90 100 -105 107.5
Y14-19 | 89.15 90 85 -90 -90
Y14-19 86.8 90 72.5 77.5 82.5
Y14-19 96.7 100 90 95 100
Y14-19 104.45 110 97.5 100 102.5
Y14-19 | 128.1 140 80 -82.5 82.5
M40+ 82.5 82.5

M40+ 105.5 110

Open 741 75

Open 82.05 82.5

Open 89.85 a0

Open 96.95 100

Y14-19 65.8 67.5

Best3BenchKg DeadliftiKg Deadlift2Kg Deadlift8Kg Deadlift4Kg Best3DeadliftKkg TotalKg

50
67.5
52.5
62.5

50
82.5

65
47.5

40

45
42.5
72.5

50

50

60

50

55
52.5

60

40

55
67.5

75
57.5
52.5

55

45
72.5

90
130
1275
145
107.5
110
165
1175
125
1925
157.5
145
140
170
135
205
175
182.5
180
215
155
725
65
65
90
80
82.5
60
70
95
100
90
925
170
150
140
140
95
190
180
170
195
270
255
170
1475
135

235
205
185
182.5
177.5
150
142.5
230
200
150
217.5
45
87.5
82.5
72.5
85

85

80

75
67.5
107.5
85
82.5
100
102.5
82.5

110
110
95
110
105
130
145
-100
80
100
95
122.5
100
80
110
-100
90
90
120
90
100

-100
110
122.5
100
130
200
170
260
160
180
230
220
210
260
220
250
195
225
230
250
245
240
280
300
250
105
115
110
130
130
100
110
100
160
200

260
220
210
230
250
280

95

-120
120
105
120
110
140
150
100

90
110
100
130
-110
90
115
105
100
100
130

-100
110

100
120

107.5
135
210

-190
266
170

1925
240
230
220
270
240
260

207.5
235

-250
265

252.5

260
-290
320
-265
110
120
115
140
140
110
120
110
170
-210

266
240
-225
-250
265
-300
105

120
125
112.5
-125
-115
145
-152.5
-105
100
120
105
137.5
-110
100
122.5
107.5
110
110

-100
-120

-105
130
137.5
110
145
225

-270
-180
197.5
260
235
-230
-277.5
260
265
210
-240

275
257.5

-330
275
115

127.5

-125
150
145

-120

-130
130
185

-210

-270
260
230

275
-300
115

125

120
125
112.5
120
110
145
150
100
100
120
105
137.5
100
100
122.5
107.5
110
110
130
90
110

100
130
137.5
110
145
225
170
266
170
197.5
260
235
220
270
260
265
210
235
230
275
257.5
260
280
320
275
115
127.5
115
150
145
110
120
130
185
200

266
260
230
230
275
280
115

170
192.5
165
182.5
160
227.5
215
147.5
140
165
147.5
210
150
150
182.5
157.5
165
162.5
190
130
165
67.5
75
57.5
52.5
55
45
72.5
100
130
137.5
110
235
355
297.5
411
277.5
307.5
425
352.5
345
462.5
417.5
410
350
405
365
480
432.5
442.5
460
535
430
187.5
192.5
180
240
225
192.5
180
200
280
300
90
92.5
170
150
140
140
95
190
180
170
195
270
255
170
147.5
135

235
205
185
182.5
177.5
150
142.5
230
200
150
217.5
45
87.5
82.5
72.5
85
85
80
75
67.5
107.5
85
82.5
100
102.5
82.5
266
260
230
230
275
280
115

Points
200.16
198.60
170.13
214.73
182.91
234.45
234.60
152.17
143.96
163.99
133.52
272.24
178.49
177.86
203.73
177.20
180.71
175.90
174.65
118.95
133.46
69.64
88.25
63.57
54.58
54.34
43.82
93.99
103.17
128.08
178.25
113.48
169.12
236.54
192.27
275.33
186.24
196.58
259.87
215.22
212.87
27413
249.07
240.15
204.87
288.86
245.32
306.69
278.10
269.52
272.15
310.50
244.74
168.21
156.14
151.69
175.73
170.30
135.92
122.74
122.84
168.72
174.71
73.15
66.57
98.10
100.74
93.58
89.81
61.91
115.75
109.55
106.00
115.58
154.24
143.35
121.25
101.18
90.74

150.58
130.98
117.13
111.16
110.84
88.71
86.35
132.55
115.68
86.83
122.45
40.79
69.94
65.60
60.96
62.62
60.62
57.55
55.20
46.45
70.47
54.53
53.68
61.72
61.36
46.79
178.20
155.11
165.28
154.59
175.71
172.61
90.52

Event Team

BD

BD Kover Kang

BD Powerliftinga klubs ''Kuldiga"
BD Decalifting gym
BD PowerlLab

BD Decalifting gym
BD Step UP Fitness
BD

BD Team Fearless
BD Decalifting gym
BD Decalifting gym
BD

BD Decalifting gym
BD Decalifting gym
BD Ironhood power team gym
BD EN Lift Club

BD Decalifting gym
BD Secret Gym

BD Decalifting gym
BD

BD Team Fearless
B Kover Kang

B Lithuania

B Decalifting gym
B Decalifting gym
B Decalifting gym
B Magnuss gym

B

D

D Decalifting gym
D

D EN Lift Club

BD RMI GYM Olaine
BD Decalifting gym
BD Saldus Atléeti

BD PowerlLab

BD

BD

BD Ironhood power team gym
BD Powerliftinga klubs ''Kuldiga"
BD PowerLab

BD Lithuania

BD PowerlLab

BD Ventspils

BD

BD Olaine RMI Gym
BD Lithuania

BD Lithuania

BD Kover Kang

BD Lithuania

BD Reézekne

BD PowerLab

BD Magnuss Gym
BD EN Lift club

BD Biedriba Atléti
BD Biedriba Atléti
BD

BD Team Fearless
BD Team Fearless
BD Magnuss Gym
BD Decalifting gym
BD Biedriba Atléti
BD Biedriba Atléti

Jelgavas Atlanti
RMI GYM Olaine
Ventspils
PowerlLab

F1 Fitnesa Klubs
PowerlLab

RMI GYM Olaine
Fit/One

Ludza

Jelgavas Atlanti
Ventspils
Ventspils

Olymp

Olaine RMI Gym
Powerlifting warriors team
Lithuania

EN Lift Club
Rigas strong
Lithuania

Kdver Kang
Lithuania
PowerlLab

RMI GYM Olaine
Powerlifting warriors team
KdverKang

Gold Barbell
RMI GYM Olaine

VikingR
Jelgavas Atlanti
Argym

VikingR

RMI GYM Olaine
RMI GYM Olaine
RMI GYM Olaine
VikingR

VikingR
Decalifting gym
VikingR

VikingR

VikingR

PowerLab

PowerLab

Lithuania

Lithuania

Rigas strong
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